
*  Preliminary, subject to change. 

  
 

COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT NUMBER 304 
(GENEVA) 

KANE COUNTY, ILLINOIS 
 

$2,700,000* GENERAL OBLIGATION REFUNDING BONDS, SERIES 2019 
 

 
DISTRIBUTION LIST 

 
  Phone Fax 

ISSUER: Community Unit School District Number 304 
227 North Fourth Street 
Geneva, IL 60134 
 

  

 Dr. Kent Mutchler,  
 E-Mail: : kmutchler@geneva304.org 
Dean Romano,  
 E-Mail: : dromano@geneva304.org  
Todd Latham,  
 E-Mail: : tlatham@geneva304.org 
 

 
(630) 463-3015 

 
 

(630) 463-3035 
 

(630) 463-3030 
 

 
(630) 463-3009 

 
 

(630) 463-3031 
 

(630) 463-3031 
 

PLACEMENT AGENT: Raymond James 
550 West Washington Blvd., Suite 1650 
Chicago, IL 60661 
 
 

  

 Elizabeth M. Hennessy 
 E-Mail: elizabeth.hennessy@RaymondJames.com 
Paula Arnedo 
 E-Mail: paula.arnedo@RaymondJames.com 
Karen Barron 
 E-Mail: karen.barron@RaymondJames.com 
 

 
(312) 612-7641 

 
(312) 612-7690 

 
(312) 612-7689 

 

 
(312) 612-7821 

 
(312) 612-7821 

 
(312) 612-7821 

LOCAL COUNSEL: Whitt Law LLC 
70 South Constitution Drive 
Aurora, IL 60506 
 

  

 Stuart Whitt 
 E-Mail: swhitt@whittlaw.com 
Brittany Theis 
 E-Mail: btheis@whittlaw.com 
 

 
(630) 897-8875 

 
(630) 897-8875 

 

 
(630) 897-1258 

 
(630) 897-1258 

 
BOND COUNSEL: Chapman and Cutler 

111 West Monroe Street 
Chicago, IL 60603 
 

  

 Anjali Vij 
 E-Mail: anjvij@chapman.com 
 
Stephanie Di’Silvestro 
 E-Mail: disilves@chapman.com 
 

 
(312) 845-3472 

 
(312) 845-3813 

 

 
 (312) 516-3472 

 
(312) 516-3813 
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*  Preliminary, subject to change. 

    
    

 
 

ESCROW AGENT: Amalgamated Bank of Chicago 
30 North LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL 60602 
 

  

 Victoria Douyon 
 E-Mail: vdouyon@aboc.com 

 
(312) 822-3017 

 

 
(312) 267-8784 

    
 


